Appendix 16 – RMIT Sport Club 2020 Important Dates
	2020 Important Dates
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	Event
	Date
	Location
	Notes

	
Submit Required Documents

	
Wednesday January 22
	
Electronic
	
Email to jack.arnold@rmit.edu.au

	
Club Forum

	
Tuesday February 18
[bookmark: _GoBack]6:00pm
	
08.04.13 – Megaflex 3
	
Compulsory for clubs to attend


	ORIENTATION EVENTS

	
Brunswick VE Lunch

	
Tuesday February 11
12:00pm – 2:00pm

	Brunswick Campus
	Clubs to apply to attend


	
Global Mobility

	
Wednesday February 19
12:00pm – 2:00pm

	City Campus
	Clubs to apply to attend

	
Carlton Laneway Festival

	
Thursday February 20
12:00pm – 2:00pm

	
Carlton Campus
O’Grady Place, Earl St, Orr St

	Clubs to apply to attend

	
City Welcome

	
Tuesday February 25
12:00pm – 4:00pm

	City Campus
	Clubs to apply to attend


	
Bundoora Welcome

	
Wednesday February 26
12:00pm – 2:00pm

	Bundoora West Campus
	Compulsory for clubs to attend


	
Brunswick Welcome

	
Thursday February 27
12:00pm – 2:00pm

	Brunswick Campus
	Clubs to apply to attend

	
Clubs Day

	
Thursday March 5
12:00pm – 3:00pm

	Bowen St
	Compulsory for clubs to attend

	
Bowen St Social

	
Wednesday March 25
5:00pm – 8:00pm

	Bowen St
	Clubs to apply to attend

	CLUB DEVELOPMENT 2020

	
Club Development 1
	
Wednesday February 19
10:00am – 4:00pm
	
TBC
	Topics:
- Leadership
- Event Management
- Volunteer Management
- Cross Cultural Communication


	
Club Development 2

	
Thursday April 9
	TBC

	Topics:
- Marketing 101
- Conflict Resolution
- Public Speaking for Leaders


	
Club Development 3

	
Friday July 17
	TBC

	Topics:
- Succession Planning
- Strategy
- Selling Your Club Experience
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